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DAILY REPORT

April 26, 2022

   Indices          April 26  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  20,690.81 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,252.60 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  812.32 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,196.03 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  777.01 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 0  0  0 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index



 415,762,123
$12,347,262,049

 1,222,347

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,179

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 181,369,934 
$5,182,135,539 

 307 
 43.62 %
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